
COMMEMORATIVE OPPORTUNITIES

Commemorative opportunities are available to those making significant gifts to the  
Building Virtues campaign. Woven into traditional naming of  spaces, are pieces of   

Saint Thomas’ curriculum—specific virtues. Virtues and their meaning will be part of  
space naming and identification.

DISCIPLESHIP SPACES
School Building
Cafeteria
Library
Kitchen
Student Commons
Sacred Art Curation
Morning Prayer Courtyard
Kindergarden Farm-to-Table Garden

LOWER LEVEL SPACES
Music Lab
Art Studio
STEM Classroom
Flex Classroom
Faculty Workroom
Adult Restrooms
Student Restrooms

$2,500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$250,000 SOLD
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000 SOLD
$40,000 SOLD

$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$50,000
$40,000 SOLD
$25,000 SOLD
$25,000 SOLD



FIRST FLOOR SPACES
Welcome Lobby & Reception
Administrative Suite
Nurse’s Station
Conference Room
Principal’s Office
Vice Principal’s Office 
PTO Hub
Kindergarten Classroom
Kindergarten Classroom
Kindergarten Classroom
1st Grade Classroom
1st Grade Classroom
1st Grade Classroom
Faculty Workroom
Adult Restrooms
Student Restrooms

SECOND FLOOR SPACES
2nd Grade Classroom
2nd Grade Classroom
2nd Grade Classroom
3rd Grade Classroom
3rd Grade Classroom
4th Grade Classroom
4th Grade Classroom
Small Group Learning
Small Group Learning
Spanish Classroom
Library Breakout Room
Library Breakout Room
Adult Restrooms
Student Restrooms

$150,000 SOLD
$300,000 SOLD
$75,000 SOLD
$60,000 SOLD
$30,000 SOLD
$30,000
$75,000
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000 SOLD
$25,000 SOLD
$25,000 SOLD

$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$40,000 SOLD
$40,000 SOLD
$25,000 SOLD
$25,000 SOLD
 



THIRD FLOOR SPACES
Science Classroom 
5th Grade Classroom
5th Grade Classroom
6th Grade Classroom
6th Grade Classroom
7th Grade Classroom
7th Grade Classroom
8th Grade Classroom
8th Grade Classroom
8th Grade Hub
Small Group Learning
Adult Restrooms
Student Restrooms

COMPONENTS
Cafeteria Table (qty. 86)
Water Filling Stations (qty. 8)
Classroom Desks (qty. 540)
Classroom Crucifix (qty. 41)

$75,000 SOLD
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$50,000 SOLD
$50,000
$40,000 SOLD
$50,000
$25,000 SOLD 
$25,000 SOLD

$20,000 qty. 5 SOLD
$20,000 qty. 4 SOLD
$10,000 qty. 56 SOLD
$5,000 SOLD OUT


