

# **COMMEMORATIVE OPPORTUNITIES**

Commemorative opportunities are available to those making significant gifts to the *Building Virtues* campaign. Woven into traditional naming of spaces, are pieces of Saint Thomas' curriculum—specific virtues. Virtues and their meaning will be part of space naming and identification.

#### DISCIPLESHIP SPACES

School Building	\$2,500,000
Cafeteria	\$500,000
Library	\$500,000
Kitchen	\$250,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Student Commons	\$250,000
Sacred Art Curation	\$250,000
Morning Prayer Courtyard	\$250,000 <b>SOLD</b>

Morning Prayer Courtyard \$250,000 SOLD Kindergarden Farm-to-Table Garden \$40,000 SOLD

#### LOWER LEVEL SPACES

Music Lab	\$75,000
Art Studio	\$75,000
STEM Classroom	\$75,000
Flex Classroom	\$50,000
Faculty Workroom	\$40,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Adult Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Student Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>



## FIRST FLOOR SPACES

Welcome Lobby & Reception	\$150,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Administrative Suite	\$300,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Nurse's Station	\$75,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Conference Room	\$60,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Principal's Office	\$30,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Vice Principal's Office	\$30,000
PTO Hub	\$75,000
Kindergarten Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Kindergarten Classroom	\$50,000
Kindergarten Classroom	\$50,000
1st Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
1st Grade Classroom	\$50,000
1st Grade Classroom	\$50,000
Faculty Workroom	\$40,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Adult Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Student Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>

#### SECOND FLOOR SPACES

SECOND FLOOR SPACES	
2nd Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
2nd Grade Classroom	\$50,000
2nd Grade Classroom	\$50,000
3rd Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
3rd Grade Classroom	\$50,000
4th Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
4th Grade Classroom	\$50,000
Small Group Learning	\$50,000
Small Group Learning	\$50,000
Spanish Classroom	\$50,000
Library Breakout Room	\$40,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Library Breakout Room	\$40,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Adult Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Student Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>



### THIRD FLOOR SPACES

TIMED TEOOR SITUELS	
Science Classroom	\$75,000 <b>SOLD</b>
5th Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
5th Grade Classroom	\$50,000
6th Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
6th Grade Classroom	\$50,000
7th Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
7th Grade Classroom	\$50,000
8th Grade Classroom	\$50,000 <b>SOLD</b>
8th Grade Classroom	\$50,000
8th Grade Hub	\$40,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Small Group Learning	\$50,000
Adult Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>
Student Restrooms	\$25,000 <b>SOLD</b>

## COMPONENTS

Cafeteria Table (qty. 86)	\$20,000 qty. 5 SOLD
Water Filling Stations (qty. 8)	\$20,000 qty. 4 SOLD
Classroom Desks (qty. 540)	\$10,000 qty. 56 SOLD
Classroom Crucifix (qty. 41)	\$5,000 <b>SOLD OUT</b>